

"
SLP(C)No. 3153 OF 2004

ITEM No.54

Court No. 9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3153/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2003 in OP 36398/00
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

V. BHAVANI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

P.M. SENAN & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With
SLP(C)No.3114-3115/2004(With prayer for interim relief) (Office report),SLP(C)No.3634/2004(With
prayer for interim relief)

Date : 2/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.V.Dinesh, Adv.
Mr. Sindhu J.P. Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 6.8.2004.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal/Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

