

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 8 0 8 9 O F 2 0 0 4

V. BHA V A N I & AN R.  
V E R S U S  
P.M. SE N A N & ORS.  
(s)

Appellant (s)

Respondent

(With office report )

WITH  
C.A. NO.8 0 9 0 / 2 0 0 4 (With office report)  
C.A. NO.8 0 9 1 - 8 0 9 2 / 2 0 0 4 (With office report)  
Alongwith paper book of C.A. No.8 0 6 / 2 0 0 4

Date: 24 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. SE M A  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SINGH PA N T A

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Pr a k a s h, Adv.

Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. P. Pa r m e sw a r a n, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. Khwai r a kp a m Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

In the meanti me, the appellant will make alternative  
arrangement. No further adjournments shall be granted on this ground.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master